
Ａグループ フリー走行 2022 / 12 / 9   :     

総合結果

1 51 3 1 ｹｰﾀ SEVEN 620R 2'04.477 8 / 12 135.177
2 53 2 1 安本くにお S2000 AP1 2'10.124 10 / 10 5.647 5.647 129.311
3 54 2 2 山森あつし ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'10.873 9 / 13 6.396 0.749 128.570
4 57 2 3 築山 雄一郎 ﾂｯｷｰMRS ZZW30 2'11.279 7 / 13 6.802 0.406 128.173
5 52 4 1 かつのり PFCJﾎﾟﾙｼｪﾎﾞｸｽﾀｰS 982 2'12.894 9 / 14 8.417 1.615 126.615
6 58 3 2 sf5 ｽﾊﾞﾙ ﾌｫﾚｽﾀｰ sf5 stb 2'14.491 2 / 12 10.014 1.597 125.112
7 64 3 3 六車 元樹 S2000 AP2 2'16.044 13 / 13 11.567 1.553 123.684
8 56 3 4 池 勇生 ﾊﾟｽﾃﾙﾐﾆ f56(白) CBA-XRJCW 2'16.254 8 / 13 11.777 0.210 123.493
9 72 2 4 齊藤S2K S2000 AP1 2'16.383 14 / 14 11.906 0.129 123.376
10 65 3 5 Riderひかる PFCJ Porsche Boxter 987 987MA120 2'16.732 13 / 14 12.255 0.349 123.061
11 59 4 3 KSK.MTK ｱｳﾃﾞｨ TTRS ABA-8JCEPF 2'16.798 7 / 9 12.321 0.066 123.002
12 63 2 6 vtec630 S2000 GH-AP1 2'20.472 5 / 14 15.995 3.674 119.785
13 66 3 6 川越武洋 ﾊﾟｽﾃﾙﾐﾆF56S DBA-XM20 2'21.788 10 / 11 17.311 1.316 118.673
14 73 3 7 みっちゃん GRﾔﾘｽ 4BA-GXPA16 2'22.413 4 / 7 17.936 0.625 118.152
15 71 2 7 加来 雅文 ﾊﾟｯｿ DBA-QNC10 2'24.803 6 / 10 20.326 2.390 116.202
16 55 1 1 のり@S660RA s660 JW5 2'28.904 4 / 12 24.427 4.101 113.002
17 70 3 8 lunarpapa ﾎﾝﾀﾞNSX NA1 2'29.627 11 / 12 25.150 0.723 112.456
18 69 4 4 hiro911 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ996 99666 2'35.954 8 / 12 31.477 6.327 107.893

Entry :21    Start :21
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Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 


